
kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

2

a

7

6

5

4

3

a

a

a

8

9

a

a

a

a

a

DE

DE

12

11

DE

de

de

DEde

de

18

17

12

11

10

DE

de

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

813

900

875

925
950

975

97
5

925

900

87585
082

5800 825

SAN

650

675

750

725

700

675

65
0

900

875

85
0

82
5

800

775

750

725
70

0

925

95
0

925

90
0

87
5

85
0

82
5

80
0

75
072

5
700

675

775

SAN

825

800
775

750

725

700

675

650

625

600

825
800

775

750

725

700

675

650

SAN

N-I
600

625 775

750

725

700

675

650

62
5

600

SAN

Rio

Rio

975

650

650

650

625

650

625

600

625

Las

625

650

625

SAN

Rio

600

62
5

600

SAN

625

N-I

1000

1025

1050

1075

1150

1175

1075

10
50

10
00

1100

1175

1150

1125

2114

2115

2116

Arbe

2083

2095

K.34

2081

2093

2094

NAVE

Arbe

Arza

Irun

Irun

K.31

K.32

K.33

MIKO

1075

1100
1025

1000

2129

2080

2113

2128

K.27

K.29

Zuar

2079

2091

2092

Irun

966.4

966.6

924.8

924.5

926.4

924.4
923.5

925.8

934.7

931.8

934.0
943.5

951.8

943.8

935.7

934.0

932.4

944.5
943.9

933.5

947.9

942.8

948.8945.9
938.8

961.8
961.8

961.4959.8

959.4

926.2

956.4

957.4

921.1
950.9934.1

922.5

932.4

914.5

904.4

901.3

878.2
883.7

887.2 901.7
897.3

895.7
893.8

886.3

912.7
916.3

915.8

897.2
896.4

862.9

865.0

862.5
869.9

854.6862.6

857.3
854.2

874.1

872.5

824.3

817.1

821.1

742.7

784.4

736.9
732.9

656.2

660.3652.6

657.4
658.6

657.5

662.5

662.0

641.3

631.3

632.2

636.0
630.5

631.2
633.4

638.8
639.5

636.2

633.4

632.0

631.7
630.5

631.8

647.6

643.4

643.4

651.2

651.4

648.2

643.1

614.5

612.4

611.8

608.9

608.5 608.1

636.1

632.0622.6

620.7

622.4

622.3

620.9

623.0 622.4

614.2
615.7

612.4 612.3

616.8

617.5

617.2
617.3

618.0

617.0

613.1

612.0

613.0

612.8

613.4
607.3

607.1

607.4

608.3
608.5

608.2
608.5

607.1

607.7

608.7

608.3
607.4

631.2
629.6

619.2

617.3

619.9

617.8

656.8

656.5

652.1

636.6

632.9

632.7

632.5

637.4

642.1
642.7

642.7643.7643.6

641.1 642.2

642.8

647.2647.5

649.1

633.0

633.8

623.9622.8
621.8

623.3 622.9

609.5
608.4

612.9

631.7

631.3

633.4

637.4
637.1

637.0
637.1

612.2
612.4

611.2 611.3

609.9608.9
608.5

608.8 607.8

614.2 611.1 612.0

612.7613.8

612.3
611.5

610.0

607.9 609.2 608.2

608.1 644.0643.1

640.5 641.2

647.4

618.6

619.3

616.6

608.8

609.4

608.6
608.0607.9

607.9
608.8 607.2

607.5

607.5

616.1

614.2

614.8

613.5

611.7

611.3

617.4

617.6

613.7
612.3

613.9

625.9

615.3

648.3

637.5

643.2

641.3

647.2
646.9

647.6

630.2

643.4

643.2644.7

636.1

634.9

638.5

611.5

612.3

611.1

611.3
608.7

627.4

628.2

638.8

641.6

639.2

612.6 617.4

624.0

622.1
622.8

614.3
613.1

613.0

613.6

634.3

631.9

638.4

609.7
611.6

608.5

609.5

611.3

613.9

613.8

607.2

608.5609.2

611.1

608.7
607.2

607.9 607.2

624.1

628.2

611.9

583.6

582.7
582.8

587.2

588.5

581.5
581.5

583.8

577.7

595.9

593.7

592.6

599.9

597.5

593.0

592.6

593.9

593.2
592.4

594.3

594.3

593.5

591.6
595.0

589.1

587.6

590.3
587.2

587.5587.3

587.1
587.7

588.2

588.9

606.2

604.1

606.4605.9606.1

606.7

606.3

606.3

604.1 602.5 601.1

603.4 603.1 603.1

602.1
602.2

602.6
601.1

602.7

596.5

597.8
596.8

597.7

597.4

599.2
597.4

597.0597.1596.3596.3

598.8

598.4

595.8

596.8

593.5

592.7

591.4

602.3

596.9

596.1
598.0 602.6

598.0596.9

598.4
596.5

597.1
599.9

602.3
602.1601.0601.2601.7

602.4 601.9

597.4
599.0

598.7

595.8
596.6

594.1 593.2 592.8 591.8 593.9

593.6

592.8590.5591.3592.3

599.6
597.9

606.3

605.7

604.8

597.2

597.5 597.9

599.9

600.3

596.6

596.0

600.3 601.3

602.6 601.4

598.0 598.9

604.2

601.9 601.1

603.2

604.4

604.3 601.8

603.9

604.3

604.9

604.2

604.2

604.9 605.3

606.5

606.2

606.0

597.4
596.9596.4

603.4
604.7

597.3

594.1

606.5606.6605.9
606.2

602.4
605.0

603.9

601.3 601.2 601.8

602.7601.9

602.8

601.6

605.9

606.4

606.2

606.7

603.5

603.2

603.8

598.1

598.1

599.5

599.1

604.0

602.2

602.3

602.8

Surbe

Maiza
Sacan

Lasca

Isoro

Guain

K.383

Maiza

Sacan

Errea

Biara

Lorza

K.380

K.381

K.382

K.521

K.522

Ubide

Poizu

K.379

Aizpe

K.378

K.519

Balsa

1197.3

1189.6

1187.7

1183.1

1187.8

1186.9

1167.5
1160.6

1167.7

1133.4

1109.9

1108.7

1107.1

1095.4

1059.6

1079.5

1079.0

1079.9

1076.6
1070.7

1072.1

1069.4

1033.6

1033.2

1034.6

Lachun

Cerrao

MILLAN

VICUNA

Cerrao

Bergua

Lachun

Bikuna
Arroyo

Vicuna

A-4114

Vicuna

Biarte

Bizcay

Iturza

Oquelu

Beraza
Ruinas

MILLAN

Narcua

Uzache

Elor
za

Molino

A-4114

Acceso

Vicuna

Eguino

A-
30

20
Ac

ce
so

Madrid

ZalduaOpa
cu

a

A-2128

Zaldua

Madura

Arroyo

A-3138

MILLAN

OCARIZ

MUNAIN

Zabala

Zaldua

Zualda

Mendia

A-4130
Acceso

Munain

MILLAN

Biariz

Arpide

Biariz

Equino

Mendia

1198.05 TERMINO

TERMINO

Lupaide

Lugorri
TERMINO

Zufizar

Donacua

TERMINO

Urisoro

TERMINO

EGUILAZ

Zabalea

Recarte

Salbide

Basalde

Salbide

Romendi

Berisin

Beruaga

Maureta

Albaraz

Onarria

Zadorra

Campezo

Romendi

Iturzar

Atacaiza

Basalbea

Enciates

Moricaiz

El  Raso

ArimocheArrierez

Chaspias

Isasicho

Ucamendi Escarmin

Deposito

Cimurdin

Biaquilu

Aranoste

Embolaza

Berececa

Ventorro

O
rdonana

Irunarte
Bentoste

Zuciandi

Tanterna

Perrabil

Iturgain

Cosqueta

Churlita

Ordonana

MUNICIPAL

Mirutegui

La  Barga

MUNICIPAL

El  Jaral

Achumendi

Izaruleta

Arribetas
Arrizabal

Saraguren

La  Balsa

MUNICIPAL

Sorombide

Marutegui

MUNICIPAL
Magalondo

San  Juan

Oquiturri

San  Juan

Escarreta

San  Juan

Escarreta

La  Rempe

Carizaita

Crucialde

Saltalagua

Mendigorri

Larrenchun

Pacuarreta

Saltalagua

Berjalaran

SAN MILLAN

Puentarron

Turrubichi

Las  Zumas

SAN MILLAN

Aizcomendi

Larregoyen

Cruzamendi

Arcamadura

Carafioste

Zubichiqui

Zapasuleta

El  Chorro

Balaranzar

Burutisasi

Resticualde

Esticuzabal

Ibarriturri

La  Tejeria

Ibarriturri

Comondioste

San  Miguel

La  Reserva
Salvatierra

Ferrocarril

Mezquiturri

El  Concejo

Mezquiturri

Salvatierra

Cuestas  del

Los  Caleros

Alto  Eguiaz

Senda  Orrao

de Asparrena

Santa  Agueda

Casica  Iduya

Pena  Ayurdin

Berachacuarri

Balachacuarri

Alto  Urabain

Senda  Vicuna

Las  Canteras

Los  Arimochis

San  Cristobal

Los  Arimochis

Camino  Vicuna

Los  Arrastraos

Fuente  Alcalde

Camino  Albeniz

Portillo  Guain

Camino  Amezaga

Chabolas  Viejas

Caminos  Blancos

Camino  el  Monte

Altico  la  Venta

Altico  la  Venta

Balsa  de  Aramuto

La  Pieza  Primera

Fuente  Quizanzulo

La  Pieza  Concejo

Alto  la  Estacion

Camino  San  Roman

Rincon  la  Zualda

La  Pieza  Redonda

Debajo  el  Montico

Rio  San  Cristobal

El  Alto  el  Mendi

El  Alto  la  Madura

La  Fuente  el  Haya

Alto  Santa  Engracia

Mojon  de  Mingorrospe

Altico  Santo  Domingo

Detras  del  Cementerio

El  Prao  de  San  Pablo

552000

552000

553000

553000

554000

554000

555000

555000

556000

556000

557000

557000

47
43

00
0

47
43

00
0

47
44

00
0

47
44

00
0

47
45

00
0

47
45

00
0

47
46

00
0

47
46

00
0

m
ap

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
er

ef
er

en
tz

i m
ap

a
le

ye
nd

a
le

ge
nd

a

P
INFORMACIÓN
DERIVADA DE
PROYECTO

LIMITE
CASCO
URBANO

ob
se

rv
ac

io
ne

s
oh

ar
ra

k
pl

an
o

pl
an

oa
nºzk AHI-186/09-KS5

pr
oy

ec
to

pr
oi

ek
tu

a INVENTARIO DE REDES DE 
ABASTECIMIENTO, SANEAMIENTO, 
PAVIMENTACIÓN Y CANALIZACIONES 
DE ELECTRICIDAD, ALUMBRADO, 
COMUNICACIONES Y GAS PARA SU 
INCLUSIÓN EN EL PLANEAMIENTO 
URBANISTICO DE SAN MILLÁN

fe
ch

a
da

ta JUNIO 2010

 

 

Toki Administrazioaren 
eta Lurralde Orekaren Saila 
Departamento de Administración 
Local y Equilibrio Territorial 

Hirigintza Zerbitua 
Servicio de Urbanismo 

 

pr
om

ot
or

su
st

at
za

ile
a

es
ca

la
es

ka
la

si
tu

ac
ió

n
ko

ka
le

ku
a

nº
 p

la
no

pl
an

o 
zk

fe
ch

a 
de

 in
ve

nt
ar

io
in

be
nt

ar
io

ar
en

 d
at

a
re

vi
si

ón
be

rr
ik

us
pe

na

T.M. DE SAN MILLÁN

A1: 1/500
A3: 1/1.000

mts
0 10 20 305

rev 0.0

SAN-01B

JUNIO 2010

co
ns

ul
to

r
ah

ol
ku

la
ria

CONSULTORA  MEDIOAMBIENTAL
www.infogeotech.com

Parque Tecnológico de Araba
c/ Albert Einstein, 44

01510 Miñano - Araba
Tlf: 945010949 - Fax: 945010948

mail: info@infogeotech.com
url: www.infogeotech.com

MAPA DE LA RED EN ALTA
DEL ABASTECIMIENTO DEL 
MUNICIPIO DE SAN MILLÁN

nº
 h

oj
a

or
ria

 z
k

04-05

sin escalar

DESCRIPCIÓN
UT CAPTACIÓN

kj DEPÓSITO

SUBTIPO
ACOMETIDA

RED GENERAL



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /KOR <FEFFd5a5c0c1b41c0020c778c1c40020d488c9c8c7440020c5bbae300020c704d5740020ace0d574c0c1b3c4c7580020c774bbf8c9c0b97c0020c0acc6a9d558c5ec00200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020b9ccb4e4b824ba740020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c2edc2dcc624002e0020c7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b9ccb4e000200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe7f6e521b5efa76840020005000440046002065876863ff0c5c065305542b66f49ad8768456fe50cf52068fa87387ff0c4ee563d09ad8625353708d2891cf30028be5002000500044004600206587686353ef4ee54f7f752800200020004100630072006f00620061007400204e0e002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020548c66f49ad87248672c62535f003002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d5b9a5efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef65305542b8f039ad876845f7150cf89e367905ea6ff0c4fbf65bc63d066075217537054c18cea3002005000440046002065874ef653ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000520065006100640065007200200035002e0030002053ca66f465b07248672c4f86958b555f3002>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


